FreeSpeak II 1.9 GHz Transceiver Antenna
FreeSpeak II Wireless Solutions
Key Features and Benefits
•	 Functions with FSII base, FreeSpeak
Edge base, Arcadia Central Station,
E-IPA-HX cards, and FSII splitter
hardware
•	 Supports 5 FSII-BP19 beltpacks per

3.	 DC In
4.	 Mode Button
Order Codes
FSII-TCVR-19-US: Active Antenna
approved for use in USA and Canada
FSII-TCVR-19-EU: Active Antenna
approved for use in the EU
FSII-TCVR-19-J: Active Antenna
approved for use in Japan
FSII-TCVR-19-LA: Active Antenna
approved for use in Argentina
FSII-TCVR-19-B: Active Antenna
approved for us in Brazil
FSII-TCVR-19-TW: Active Transceiver
approved for Taiwan
FSII-TCVR-19-CH: Active Transceiver
for use in Chile
Notice About Specifications  |  While Clear-Com makes every attempt to maintain the
accuracy of the information contained in its documentation, that information is subject to change without
notice. Performance specifications included in this document are design-center specifications and are